10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Deputy General Manager

Plant Maintenance Division
Manager

Plant Operations Division Manager
Shift Supervisor

Shift Supervisor

Senior Engineer

Shift Supervisor

Senior Engineer

Shift Supervisor

Shift Supervisor

Plant Maintenance Supt

Shift Supervisor

Instrument Shop Supervisor
Mechanical Supervisor

Buildings & Grounds Supervisor
Associate Control Systems Engineer

Senior Plant Operator

Shift Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Department

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Total Wages

$228,224

$180,938

$178,410

$157,326

$157,263

$154,146

$151,099

$149,607

$148,989

$148,728

$145,848

$145,069

$140,581

$137,951

$136,275

$133,986

$132,032

$131,946



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Plant Operator

Associate Control Systems Engineer

Senior Plant Operator

Electrical Shop Supervisor

Senior Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator

Plant Operations Supt

Mechanical Supervisor

Senior Plant Operator

Assistant Engineer

Plant Operator Il

Maintenance Tech lll, Mechanic

Senior Plant Operator

Control Systems Technician

Maintenance Tech lii, Mechanic

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$131,307

$131,249

$130,959

$128,528

$127,286

$127,140

$125,653

$123,918

$122,517

$121,237

$121,042

$120,860

$120,183

$119,254

$115,516

$115,512

$115,231

$115,063



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Instrument Technician

Senior Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator

Maintenance Planner

Maintenance Planner

Electrical Technician

Maintenance Tech lll, Mechanic

Plant Operator llI

Maintenance Tech lll, Mechanic

Maintenance Crew Leader

Electrical Technician

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI

Operations Safety Specialist

Plant Operator llI

Machinist

Plant Operator llI

Instrument Technician

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$112,970

$112,965

$112,534

$112,315

$112,255

$111,829

$110,395

$110,178

$109,190

$109,077

$108,964

$107,615

$105,148

$104,980

$102,941

$99,938

$97,218

$96,808



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Maintenance Tech Ill, Mechanic

Administrative Services Supervisor

Plant Operator Il

Electrical Technician

Instrument Technician

Maintenance Tech lll, Mechanic

Painter

Electrical Technician

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Plant Operator Trainee

Maintenance Technician |

Administrative Assistant

Maintenance Tech lll, Mechanic

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Administrative Assistant

Plant Operator llI

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$95,475

$92,572

$92,061

$91,010

$90,902

$90,793

$89,058

$87,648

$80,941

$77,792

$74,168

$73,286

$73,159

$71,058

$71,006

$70,548

$66,200

$66,026



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Safety Officer

Machinist

Utility Worker

Temp Staff Engineer

Temp Utility Worker

Staff Engineer

Plant Operations Training
Coordinator

Temp Maintenance Technician, Il
Temp Administrative Technician
Utility Worker

Summer Student (Temporary)
Utility Worker

Co-Op Student (Temporary)
Summer Student (Temporary)
Summer Student (Temporary)
Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$62,532

$54,741

$46,781

$44,724

$41,146

$40,266

$39,787

$38,191

$36,912

$32,650

$29,631

$26,912

$22,536

$12,896

$11,459

$10,336

$8,646

$8,411



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Maintenance Technician |

Co-Op Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$8,393

$8,379

$7,547

$3,969

$2,586

$2,280

$1,560

$1,080



