	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy General Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$228,224
2.	Plant Maintenance Division Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$180,938
3.	Plant Operations Division Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$178,410
4.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$157,326
5.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$157,263
6.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$154,146
7.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$151,099
8.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$149,607
9.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$148,989
10.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$148,728
11.	Plant Maintenance Supt		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$145,848
12.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$145,069
13.	Instrument Shop Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$140,581
14.	Mechanical Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$137,951
15.	Buildings & Grounds Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$136,275
16.	Associate Control Systems Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$133,986
17.	Senior Plant Operator		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$132,032
18.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$131,946

19.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$131,307
20.	Associate Control Systems Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$131,249
21.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$130,959
22.	Electrical Shop Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$128,528
23.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$127,286
24.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$127,140
25.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$125,653
26.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$123,918
27.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$122,517
28.	Plant Operations Supt	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$121,237
29.	Mechanical Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$121,042
30.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$120,860
31.	Assistant Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$120,183
32.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$119,254
33.	Maintenance Tech III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$115,516
34.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$115,512
35.	Control Systems Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$115,231
36.	Maintenance Tech Iii, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$115,063

37.	Instrument Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$112,970
38.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$112,965
39.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$112,534
40.	Maintenance Planner	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$112,315
41.	Maintenance Planner	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$112,255
42.	Electrical Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$111,829
43.	Maintenance Tech III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$110,395
44.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$110,178
45.	Maintenance Tech III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$109,190
46.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$109,077
47.	Electrical Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$108,964
48.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$107,615
49.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$105,148
50.	Operations Safety Specialist	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$104,980
51.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$102,941
52.	Machinist	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$99,938
53.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$97,218
54.	Instrument Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$96,808

55.	Maintenance Tech III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$95,475
56.	Administrative Services Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$92,572
57.	Plant Operator II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$92,061
58.	Electrical Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$91,010
59.	Instrument Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$90,902
60.	Maintenance Tech III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$90,793
61.	Painter	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$89,058
62.	Electrical Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$87,648
63.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$80,941
64.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$77,792
65.	Plant Operator Trainee	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$74,168
66.	Maintenance Technician I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$73,286
67.	Administrative Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$73,159
68.	Maintenance Tech III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$71,058
69.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$71,006
70.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$70,548
71.	Administrative Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$66,200
72.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$66,026

73.	Safety Officer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$62,532
74.	Machinist	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$54,741
75.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$46,781
76.	Temp Staff Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$44,724
77.	Temp Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$41,146
78.	Staff Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$40,266
79.	Plant Operations Training Coordinator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$39,787
80.	Temp Maintenance Technician, III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$38,191
81.	Temp Administrative Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$36,912
82.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$32,650
83.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$29,631
84.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$26,912
85.	Co-Op Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$22,536
86.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$12,896
87.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$11,459
88.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$10,336
89.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$8,646
90.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$8,411

91.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$8,393
92.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$8,379
93.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$7,547
94.	Maintenance Technician I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$3,969
95.	Co-Op Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$2,586
96.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$2,280
97.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$1,560
98.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$1,080